131093X/131150P  Gamet  M  120
mm  93.663x150x68.5mm  Tapered
roller bearings
Bearing number 131093X/131150P
Size (mm) 93.663x150x68.5
Brand Gamet
Bore Diameter (mm) 93.663
Outer Diameter (mm) 150
Width (mm) 68.5
d 93.663 mm
D 150 mm
T 68.5 mm
B 33.75 mm
C 62 mm
r 0.8 mm
F 6.5 mm
L 8 mm
M 120 mm
R 2.5 mm
S 34.75 mm
da 110 mm
Weight 3.8 Kg